Sherex Fastening Solutions, LLC • 400 Riverwalk Pkwy, Suite 600 • Tonawanda, NY 14150 • Phone: 866-474-3739 • www.sherex.com
SHEREX NAS/MS
RIVET NUTS
ISO/TS 16949:2009 CERTIFIEDSHEREX FASTENING SOLUTIONS®
PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA
NAS/MS FLAT HEAD STYLES
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Sherex Fastening Solutions, LLC ~ 400 Riverwalk Pkwy, Suite 600 ~ Tonawanda, NY, 14150 ~ 866-4SHEREX ~ www.sherex.com
MS/NAS FLAT HEAD STYLES
MS/NAS FLAT HEAD STYLES
Spreadsheet FLAT HEAD COMMON
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CLASSIFICATION
PART STANDARD
NAS1329
CLASSIFICATION
PART STANDARD
MS27130
B
  +/-­‐
.015
C
NOM
D
  +.000/
  -­‐.004
INSTALL
  DRILL
SIZE
  (REF)
MIN MAX E
MAX
F
+.005/-­‐.000
G
MAX
P
  +.003/-­‐.000
H
#4-­‐40
  UNC-­‐3B 0.270 0.025 0.155 5/32 .155 .157 0.198 0.054 0.023 0.062 .046
  -­‐
  .048
#6-­‐32
  UNC-­‐3B 0.325 0.032 0.189 NO
  12 .189 .193 0.240 0.054 0.023 0.062 .056
  -­‐
  .058
#8-­‐32
  UNC-­‐3B 0.357 0.032 0.221 NO
  2 .221 .226 0.271 0.054 0.023 0.062 .056
  -­‐
  .058
#10-­‐24
  UNC-­‐3B
#10-­‐32
  UNF-­‐3B 0.406 0.038 0.250 E .250 .256 0.302 0.054 0.023 0.062 .056
  -­‐
  .058
1/4-­‐20
  UNC-­‐3B
1/4-­‐28
  UNF-­‐3B 0.475 0.058 0.332 Q .332 .338 0.382 0.054 0.035 0.062 .056
  -­‐
  .058
5/16-­‐18
  UNC-­‐3B
5/16-­‐24
  UNF-­‐3B 0.665 0.062 0.413 Z .413 .423 0.505 0.120 0.040 0.128 .097
  -­‐
  .102
3/8-­‐16
  UNC-­‐3B
3/8-­‐24
  UNF
  3B 0.781 0.088 0.490 12.5
  MM .490 .500 0.597 0.120 0.040 0.128 .110

Note for Material
*Note: part numbers reflect steel, open-end, non-keyed, with cadmium yellow plating only.  Please refer to part
numbering system outline for further configurations.
DFARS
Compliant to DFARS 252.225-7009
CH-Alloy Steel
B-Brass
NAS/MS FLAT HEAD STYLES
Sherex Fastening Solutions, LLC ~ 400 Riverwalk Pkwy, Suite 600 ~ Tonawanda, NY, 14150 ~ 866-4SHEREX ~ www.sherex.com
MS/NAS COUNTERSUNK HEAD STYLES
Spreadsheet FLAT HEAD NOT COMMON
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CLASSIFICATION
PART STANDARD
MS27130
CLASSIFICATION
PART STANDARD
NAS1329
A
+/-­‐
  .015
M
REF
L
+/-­‐
  .015
J
NOM
K
NOM
L
  +/-­‐
.015
J
NOM
K
NOM
#4-­‐40
  UNC-­‐3B .010-­‐.060 BLANK 0.345 0.230 0.500 0.385 0.230 0.500 0.385 0.230
.060-­‐.085 1
  RAD 0.370 0.230 0.525 0.385 0.230 0.525 0.385 0.230
.085-­‐.110 2
  RAD 0.400 0.230 0.555 0.390 0.230 0.555 0.390 0.230
.110-­‐.135 3
  RAD 0.425 0.230 0.580 0.385 0.230 0.580 0.385 0.230
.135-­‐.160 4
  RAD 0.450 0.230 0.605 0.385 0.230 0.605 0.385 0.230
.160-­‐.185 5
  RAD 0.480 0.230 0.635 0.385 0.230 0.635 0.385 0.230
#6-­‐32
  UNC-­‐3B .010-­‐.075 1
  RAD 0.438 0.300 0.625 0.490 0.305 0.750 0.615 0.405
.075-­‐.120 3
  RAD 0.500 0.315 0.625 0.440 0.255 0.750 0.565 0.355
.120-­‐.160 5
  RAD 0.500 0.270 0.750 0.520 0.260 0.750 0.520 0.310
.160-­‐.200 1
  CIRC 0.562 0.290 0.750 0.480 0.260 0.750 0.480 0.260
.200-­‐.240 2
  CIRC 0.625 0.310 0.750 0.435 0.260 0.750 0.435 0.260
.240-­‐.280 3
  CIRC 0.687 0.330 0.812 0.455 0.265 0.812 0.455 0.265
#8-­‐32
  UNC-­‐3B .010-­‐.075 1
  RAD 0.438 0.300 0.625 0.490 0.305 0.750 0.615 0.405
.075-­‐.120 3
  RAD 0.500 0.315 0.625 0.440 0.255 0.750 0.565 0.355
.120-­‐.160 5
  RAD 0.500 0.270 0.750 0.520 0.260 0.750 0.520 0.310
.160-­‐.200 1
  CIRC 0.625 0.350 0.750 0.475 0.265 0.750 0.475 0.265
.200-­‐.240 2
  CIRC 0.625 0.305 0.875 0.555 0.310 0.875 0.555 0.310
.240-­‐.280 3
  CIRC 0.687 0.340 0.875 0.530 0.290 0.875 0.530 0.290
#10-­‐32
  UNF
  3B
.010-­‐.080 BLANK 0.531 0.380 0.781 0.630 0.380 0.781 0.630 0.380
.080-­‐.130 1
  RAD 0.594 0.390 0.843 0.640 0.390 0.843 0.640 0.390
.130-­‐.180 2

Note for Material
*Note: part numbers reflect steel, open-end, non-keyed, with cadmium yellow plating only.  Please refer to part
numbering system outline for further configurations.
DFARS
Compliant to DFARS 252.225-7009
1/4-28 UNF-3B
1/4-20 UNC-3B
5/16-24 UNF-3B
5/16-18 UNC-3B
3/8-24 UNF-3B
3/8-16 UNC-3B
1/2-20 UNF-3B
1/2-13 UNC-3B
#10-24 UNC-3B
#10-32 UNF-3B
THREAD SIZE ØB
NOM
C
MAX
ØD
+.000/-.004
INSTALL
DRILL SIZE
(REF)
MIN MAX E
MAX
F
+.005/-.000
P
+.003/-.000 H
INSTALL HOLE SIZE KEYWAY DIMENSIONS
NAS/MS COUNTERSUNK HEAD STYLES
Sherex Fastening Solutions, LLC ~ 400 Riverwalk Pkwy, Suite 600 ~ Tonawanda, NY, 14150 ~ 866-4SHEREX ~ www.sherex.com
MS/NAS COUNTERSUNK HEAD STYLES
Spreadsheet COUNTERSUNK HEAD COMMON
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CLASSIFICATION
PART STANDARD
MS27130
CLASSIFICATION
PART STANDARD
NAS1330
CLASSIFICATION PART STANDARD
MS27130
CLASSIFICATION PART STANDARD
NAS1330
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
B
NOM
C
MAX
D
  +.000/
  -­‐.004
INSTALL
DRILL
  SIZE
(REF)
MIN MAX
E
  MAX
F
+.005/-­‐.000
P
  +.003/-­‐.000
H
#4-­‐40
  UNC-­‐3B .263 .051 .155 5/32 .155 .157 .198 .054 .062 .046
  -­‐
  .048
#6-­‐32
  UNC-­‐3B .323 .063 .189 NO
  12 .189 .193 .240 .054 .062 .056
  -­‐
  .058
#8-­‐32
  UNC-­‐3B .355 .063 .221 NO
  2 .221 .226 .271 .054 .062 .056
  -­‐
  .058
#10-­‐24
  UNC-­‐3B
#10-­‐32
  UNF-­‐3B .391 .065 .250 E .250 .256 .302 .054 .062 .056
  -­‐
  .058
1/4-­‐20
  UNC-­‐3B
1/4-­‐28
  UNF-­‐3B .529 .089 .332 Q .332 .338 .382 .054 .062 .056
  -­‐
  .058
5/16-­‐18
  UNC-­‐3B
5/16-­‐24
  UNF-­‐3B .656 .104 .413 Z .413 .423 .505 .120 .128 .097
  -­‐
  .102
3/8-­‐16
  UNC-­‐3B
3/8-­‐24
  UNF
  3B .770 .124 .490 12.5
  MM .490 .500 .597 .120 .128 .110
  -­‐
  .115

FLEX-5 HYDRO-PNEUMATIC TOOL
Spreadsheet COUNTERSUNK HEAD NOT COMMON
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CLASSIFICATION
PART STANDARD
MS27130
CLASSIFICATION
PART STANDARD
NAS1330
Sherex Fastening Solutions, LLC • 400 Riverwalk Pkwy, Suite 600 • Tonawanda, NY 14150 • Phone: 866-474-3739 • www.sherex.com
A
+/-­‐
  .015
M
REF
L
+/-­‐
  .015
J
NOM
K
NOM
L
  +/-­‐
.015
J
NOM
K
NOM
#4-­‐40
  UNC-­‐3B .050-­‐.081 BLANK 0.370 0.235 0.525 0.390 0.235 0.525 0.390 0.235
.081-­‐.106 1
  RAD 0.395 0.235 0.550 0.390 0.235 0.550 0.390 0.235
.106-­‐.131 2
  RAD 0.420 0.235 0.575 0.390 0.235 0.575 0.390 0.235
.131
  -­‐.156 3
  RAD 0.450 0.235 0.600 0.390 0.235 0.600 0.390 0.235
.156-­‐.181 4
  RAD 0.475 0.235 0.625 0.390 0.235 0.625 0.390 0.235
.181-­‐.206 5
  RAD 0.500 0.235 0.650 0.390 0.235 0.650 0.390 0.235
#6-­‐32
  UNC-­‐3B .065-­‐.106 BLANK 0.500 0.325 0.687 0.510 0.325 0.812 0.635 0.425
.106-­‐.161 2
  RAD 0.500 0.280 0.687 0.465 0.280 0.812 0.590 0.380
.161-­‐.201 4
  RAD 0.562 0.295 0.687 0.420 0.260 0.812 0.545 0.335
.201-­‐.241 1
  CIRC 0.625 0.315 0.812 0.505 0.295 0.812 0.505 0.295
.241-­‐.281 2
  CIRC 0.625 0.270 0.812 0.465 0.265 0.812 0.465 0.265
.281-­‐.321 3
  CIRC 0.687 0.290 0.844 0.455 0.265 0.844 0.455 0.265
#8-­‐32
  UNC-­‐3B .065-­‐.106 BLANK 0.500 0.325 0.687 0.510 0.325 0.812 0.635 0.425
.106-­‐.161 2
  RAD 0.500 0.280 0.687 0.465 0.280 0.812 0.590 0.380
.161-­‐.201 4
  RAD 0.562 0.290 0.687 0.415 0.255 0.812 0.540 0.330
.201-­‐.241 1
  CIRC 0.625 0.310 0.875 0.560 0.290 0.875 0.560 0.290
.241-­‐.281 2
  CIRC 0.687 0.325 0.875 0.515 0.290 0.875 0.515 0.290
.281-­‐.321 3
  CIRC 0.687 0.295 0.875 0.485 0.300 0.875 0.485 0.300
#10-­‐24
  UNC-­‐3B .065-­‐.116 BLANK 0.578 0.395 0.828 0.645 0.395 0.828 0.645 0.395
.116-­‐.166 1
  RAD 0.625 0.385 0.875 0.635 0.385 0.875 0.635 0.385
.166-­‐.216 2
  RAD 0.687 0.400 0.938 0.650 0.400 0.938 0.650 0.400
.216-­‐.266 3